Hotel Room Controller
with SmartClick technology™
Overview
Hotel managers are focused on controlling their
facilities energy consumption and need solutions that
are not disruptive to the guests or facilities operation.
Providing control of lighting fixtures and room heaters
and air conditioning is a well understood method of

but without the disruption, expense and burden of
centralized control systems.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Part Number
ERDRC-KC-120-347 120/347VAC, 315MHz 001-0149
ERDRC-KC-120/277 120/277VAC, 315MHz 001-0137
ERDRC-K-120-347 120/347VAC, 868MHz 001-5149
ERDRC-K-120/277 120/277VAC, 868MHz 001-5137
Features
�
�
�